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Eligible BG OHH 

client interested 

in services 

Complete OHH 

orientation and 

OHH consent to 

treat 

Send FOCUS message to 

OHH Document distribution 

list including: 

Consumer Name 

Client FOCUS ID 

DOB 

Provider Name 

OHH Start Date 

Consent as attachment 

MCOSA reviews 

message 
Approved 

Sent back for 

correction 

MCOSA sends 

approval message 

to provider and 

adds OHH OTP 

Registry Referral 

Provider completes registry 

and enters COVID 

Supplemental Insurance 

Policy under funding 

sources 

Provider requests 90 

day authorization for  

S0280 HG – 15 units 

S0280 HG TS  - 15 units 

MCOSA provides 

enrollment report to 

ACCESS verifying all 

active clients 

MCO reviews 

authorization request 

Approved Denied 

Provide completes OHH care 

plan during the 1st 30 days of 

services 

Provider renders OHH 

services and works to enroll 

individual in Medicaid 

Provider follows 

transfer to 

Medicaid OHH 

flowchart* 

Client obtains full 

Medicaid* 

Client not eligible for 

Medicaid and 

authorization is expiring 

Provider enters new authorization 

starting on the first non covered 

OHH day and an end date of 9/30 of 

current fiscal year With 45 units of 

both codes 

Provider makes 

corrections and 

resubmits 

Blue = PROVIDER 

Green = MCOSA 

Orange = MCO 

Opioid Health Home COVID 

Supplemental Enrollment Flow Chart 
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Provider finds client 

in WSA via 

Medicaid ID 

number 

Client is located 

in WSA 

Client is not in 

WSA 

Provider uploads Consent, 

care plan, 5515 and 

recommends to MCOSA for 

review 

Provider notifies MCOSA 

client is not in WSA, 

sharing FOCUS ID 

MCOSA adds client 

to WSA and sends 

client to Provider 

Work Queue 
MCOSA reviews 

recommendation in 

WSA 

Approved 

Sent back with 

notes 

Provider adds COVID 

Supplemental insurance end 

date with last date of 

current month 

Provider enters OHH 

ins date as 1st date of 

following month 

After current auth 

expires, Provider enters 

new OHH auth for 365 

days and 60 units of 

both codes 

COVID Supplemental OHH to 

Medicaid OHH transfer process* 


